
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
563 
544 

4 
329 
592 

50 
14 

321 
115 

18 
581 

42 
32 
65 

586 
332 

9 
47 

571 
509 
507 

48 
316 

7 
13 

508 
601 
551 
312 

98 
532 
323 
506 

62 
561 

37 
104 
102 
327 
322 
526 
576 
536 

Name 
MEDRI Andrea 
GIORGIONI Andrea 
BARILLA Ricardo 
RICCI Alberto 
TEDESCO Giuseppe 
LAMPERTI Elena 
KRIEG Lorena 
LARGHI Luca 
LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 
PRESSATO Dario 
RIGHETTI Juri 
GLASSL Rudi 
MIELKE Richard 
MERLE Antoine 
SBROCCHI Alessio 
RUSSO Fausto 
BORGEAUD Vincent 
SUTER Eskil 
PASQUI Andrea 
BRUMAT Massimiliano 
BATTAIOTTO Davide 
MANNL Norbert 
DURUSSEL Olivier 
RENAUD Rupert 
DA SILVA Alves Antonio 
GIUSTI Antimo 
ZENONI Alessio 
ITALIANO Gianpiero 
CREPALDI Christian 
PASCALE Valerio 
DORO Andrea 
MAZZEO Nicholas 
BASSO Enrico 
MARQUES Louis 
MARESCA Vincenzo 
GASIC Zoran 
MUSCOLINO Daniele 
STRBAC Luka 
PIANA Carlo 
MARINI Roberto 
DATI Ferruccio 
SACCHETTI Vittorio 
FROSININI Francesco 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:04.767 
2:05.458 
2:07.694 
2:07.904 
2:07.989 
2:08.192 
2:08.547 
2:08.737 
2:08.849 
2:08.936 
2:09.136 
2:09.210 
2:09.320 
2:09.532 
2:09.690 
2:09.710 
2:09.850 
2:09.996 
2:10.142 
2:10.284 
2:10.402 
2:10.502 
2:10.585 
2:10.658 
2:11.145 
2:11.260 
2:11.407 
2:11.445 
2:11.893 
2:12.078 
2:12.389 
2:12.486 
2:12.595 
2:12.816 
2:12.836 
2:13.089 
2:13.347 
2:13.379 
2:13.471 
2:14.154 
2:14.567 
2:17.276 
2:17.473 

In 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
6 
3 
7 
7 
5 
5 
5 
7 
3 
5 
6 
5 
2 
7 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
3 
4 
2 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 

Diff 

0.691 
2.927 
3.137 
3.222 
3.425 
3.780 
3.970 
4.082 
4.169 
4.369 
4.443 
4.553 
4.765 
4.923 
4.943 
5.083 
5.229 
5.375 
5.517 
5.635 
5.735 
5.818 
5.891 
6.378 
6.493 
6.640 
6.678 
7.126 
7.311 
7.622 
7.719 
7.828 
8.049 
8.069 
8.322 
8.580 
8.612 
8.704 
9.387 
9.800 

12.509 
12.706 

Gap 

0.691 
2.236 
0.210 
0.085 
0.203 
0.355 
0.190 
0.112 
0.087 
0.200 
0.074 
0.110 
0.212 
0.158 
0.020 
0.140 
0.146 
0.146 
0.142 
0.118 
0.100 
0.083 
0.073 
0.487 
0.115 
0.147 
0.038 
0.448 
0.185 
0.311 
0.097 
0.109 
0.221 
0.020 
0.253 
0.258 
0.032 
0.092 
0.683 
0.413 
2.709 
0.197 

Club 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
PILOTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
550 
553 

Name 
ITALIANO Fortunato 
LEOLINI Fabio 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:21.495 

In 
2 
0 

Diff 
16.728 

Gap 
4.022 

Club 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
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